

## Pachet Diverse materiale

I.D.: 43040311

---

Data publicarii	12.02.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 435,38 RON - 435,38 RON

---

Descriere: 1 HOLSURUB 4x40 BUC 100 0.04 4.20 0.80 2 CORP NEON LED 40W BUC 2 79.83 159.66 30.34  
3 SINA PERDEA BUC 2 22.69 45.38 8.62 4 SET DIBLU +HOLSRUUB 8 SET 1 1.43 1.43 0.27 5  
DOZA RAMIFICATIE BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 6 PAT CABLU ML 4 1.68 6.72 1.28 7 MYYM 3X2.5  
ML 10 3.61 36.13 6.87 8 Cablu MYYM 3x1 m 10.40 2.10 21.85 4.15 9 CUPLA BUC 1 4.62 4.62  
0.88 10 Stecher Ceramic Buc 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 11 DIBLU+HOLSURUB 10BUC/SET Ø8 SET 2  
1.43 2.86 0.54 12 DIBLU+HOLSURUB 10BUC/SET Ø 10 SET 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 13 TRIPLU  
STECHEER BUC 1 13.87 13.87 2.63 14 PAT CABLU 25x16 M 10 1.68 16.81 3.19 15 COLTAR  
METALIC BUC 100 1.01 100.84 19.16

---